Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2016 dag 2

Proar. nr. 35 100m Wisselslag j. minioren 6
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Chris Verhoeven
Ruben Claasen
Simon Claasen
Jort van der Vlag
Hessel Broekstra
Erik Oldenkamp
Timo Kock

Luca Bourdjanadze
David Groenewegen
Julien Tanis

Koen de Groot
Quint van Haren
Pieter Wisse

Bart Pardon

Kai Zwerver

Pepijn van Egmond
Cyril Coonen

Mac Peeks

Jaime Fais

Marijn Snel
Jochem van Zanten
Niek Hamans

Niels Epema

Chris van der Hout
Niek Lammertink
Jacco Nijland

Tom Laarhuis

Nuenen

YA

YA

WS Twente

De Vikings
Lansingh

De Devel

ZV Kimbria

PSV

De Stelle

ZCE

De Forel

PSV

LZ 1886
F.Z.C.'54

De Watervogels
ESCA Zwemmen
ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Oceanus

EzC

ZV 44

The Hague Swimmin
ZPC De Hof
ZPC De Hof

1.13.04
1.14.87
1.15.66
1.18.18
1.17.74
1.17.14
1.16.71
1.17.02
1.18.97
1.19.77
1.17.17
1.20.02
1.20.48
1.23.23
1.21.24
1.22.28
1.18.78
1.21.11
1.21.03
1.20.87
1.22.71
1.23.66
1.22.66
1.23.60
1.23.67
1.24.23

Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2016 dag 2, 21-02-16 te Leiden

Eindtijd
1.09.91 21-02-10
04-00593 11220 |
04-00229 1.14.89a ||
04-00231 1.14.89b Il
04-00335 1.16.11
04-00253 1.17.10
04-00597 1.17.89
04-00387 1.18.26
04-00787 1.18.31
04-00469 1.18.47
04-01045 1.18.83
04-01059 1.18.88
04-00215 1.19.43
04-00779 1.20.28
04-00639 1.20.32
04-01175 1.20.41
04-02309 1.20.50
04-00683 1.20.60
04-00153 1.20.90
04-00291 1.21.30a
04-00001 1.21.30b
04-00249 1.22.70
04-01763 1.23.03
04-00617 1.24.83
04-01355 1.24.84
04-00079 Reserve
04-00081 Reserve
Hupprog

Leiden
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